Spring 2007 Canadian Edition
FEATURING
People wake up to an alarm. Turn on the TV
to catch the traffic and weather reports. Make
coffee. Take a shower and blow dry their hair.
Even before fully dressed, power has touched
their lives multiple times.
People expect to have power and all the conveniences of living that are enabled

• Electric Start (Battery Included)
• Automatic Idle Control
Ordering Information:
WESCO Part No. Eaton Model  No. Description
621037-11515 CHGEN1932 Professional Series 4.0kW
Portable Generator
621037-11476 CHGEN1933 Professional Series 6.5kW
Portable Generator
621037-11516 CHGEN1934 Professional Series 8.0kW
Portable Generator
Standby Generator Systems
Giving you the power to stand alone!
Eaton automatic standby generator systems include
equipment specifically designed to provide substitute
electrical power to a residence during a utility power outage.
These systems are comprised of a generator, transfer switch,
and the connections necessary for installation.
Standby Generators
• Air-cooled 7-15kW Generators
• For use with Natural Gas or Liquid Propane
• Briggs & Stratton Vanguard™ OHV Engine
• Diagnostic panel with remote system status
• Weekly exerciser function
• Automatic battery charger
• Engine hour meter
• Sound Shield™ Technology for extra quiet operation
• CSA approved
Ordering Information:
WESCO Part No. Eaton Model  No. Description
782116-19956 CHGEN7000 7kW Standby Generator
782116-10417 CHGEN12000 12kW Standby Generator
782116-93077 CHGEN15000 15kW Standby Generator
Automatic Transfer Switches
Cutler-Hammer Automatic Transfer Switches provide safe
and dependable hours of operation and are certified to
operate only with certified Eaton products. Never operate
with competitive manufacturer's generators.
Standby Generators
• 100A and 200A designs.
• Automatic operation
•  Selectable engine warm up timer (20/50 seconds)
•  Mechanically and electrically interlocked
•  Load shed control contacts.
• Air conditioner control module available
Ordering Information:
WESCO Part No. Eaton Model  No. Description
782116-10415 CHGEN100ATSR 100A Automatic Transfer
Switch
782116-10416 CHGEN200ATSR 200A Automatic Transfer
Switch
782116-62216 CHGEN100ATSRAC 100A Automatic Transfer
Switch complete with AC
Power Control Module
782116-62217 CHGEN200ATSRAC 200A Automatic Transfer
Switch complete with AC
Power Control Module
To learn more about the products featured in this issue or to place an order, contact your local WESCO Branch (Visit www.wesco.ca to find the Branch nearest you).
Pressure Switches

• Single-phase 115 VAC, 1.5 HP, 20A
• Single-phase 230 VAC, 2 HP, 12A
Ordering Information:
WESCO Part No. Eaton Model  No. Description
782116-15920 CHWPS2040D 20-40 PSI
782116-18385 CHWPS2040DP
20-40-PSI
with pulsation plug
782116-18386 CHWPS2040DL
20-40 PSI
with low pressure cut-off
782116-15921 CHWPS3050D 30-50 PSI
782116-33686 CHWPS3050DL
30-50 PSI
with low pressure cut-off
782116-15922 CHWPS4060D 40-60 PSI
Saving you time and money.
The Cutler-Hammer air conditioner
disconnect with a 6’ wire harness
is an all-inclusive time-saver.

• Ideal for existing installations
• Type 1 indoor design
Ordering Information:
WESCO Part No. Eaton Model No. Description
621037-07092 CPL112G3 30 Generator Panel, 6/12 branch circuits
621037-07496 CPL112G6 60 Generator Panel, 6/12 branch circuits
621037-07497 CPL120G6 60 Generator Panel, 14/28 branch circuits
621037-07498 CPL130G6 60 Generator Panel, 24/48 branch circuits
Service Entrance Generator Panels:
• Available in 100 and 200 ampere designs.
• Single enclosure to house both loadcenter and generator panel.
• Factory installed main breaker.